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august 
 Tuesday  22/08/2017 Cocurricular Program – Drama performance 

 Tuesday  22/08/2017 Junior DAV Debating – 6.00pm B Block 

 Thursday 24/08/2017 BSC Chatterbox - 6.30pm - Library 

 Monday 28/08/2017 Performing Arts Gala - Rehearsal (all day) 

 Monday 28/08/2017 Performing Arts Gala – Clocktower Centre   

 Tuesday  29/08/2017 Year 8 Sport 

 Tuesday  29/08/2017 Year 10 20018 Information Evening -7.00pm Auditorium 

 Wednesday  30/08/2017  
Year 9 Bushwhacked Camp  
Wednesday to Friday 02/09/2017 

september 

 Tuesday  05/09/2017 Junior DAV Debating – 6.00pm B Block 

 Wednesday 06/09/2017 Regional Athletics Competition 

 Thursday 07/09/2017 Parent / Teacher / Student / Conferences 

 Monday 11/09/2017 
Year 12 Revision Week  
Monday to Friday 15/09/2017 

 Mon – Fri 11/09/2017 
VCE Music Concerts 
Monday to Friday 15/09/2017 

 Tuesday 12/09/2017 Year 7 Sport 

 Thursday  14/09/2017 Year 9 Social – 6.00pm to 7.30pm Gymnasium 

 Monday 18/09/2017 VCE Drama Solo Performances 

 Monday 18/09/2017 
Year 12 Practice Exams  
Monday to Friday 22/09/2017 

 Friday 22/09/2017 Last day Term 3 

october 
 Monday  09/10/2017 First Day Term 4 

 Monday 09/10/2017 
Year 12 Revision 
Monday to Wednesday 18/10/2017  

 Monday 16/10/2017 
Year 12 Revision and Graduation Activities Week 
Monday to Thursday 19/10/2017 

 Tuesday 17/10/2017 Year 12 Dress Up Day 

 Thursday 19/10/2017 Year 12 Graduation Assembly & Final Day 

 Thursday 19/10/2017 Year 12 Graduation Event – San Remo Ballroom 6.30pm 

 Monday 23/10/2017 Year 12 SWOT Vac  

 Tuesday  24/10/2017 State Athletics Competition 

 Thursday 26/10/2017 Cabaret Evening 6.30pm to 7.30pm PAR 

 Monday 30/10/2017 
Year 11 Revision Week 
Monday to Friday 10/11/2017 
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november 
 Wednesday 01/11/2017 VCAA VCE Examinations – to 24/11/2017 

 Monday 06/11/2017 Year 11 Exams Monday to Friday 11/11/2017 - TBC 

 Tuesday 07/11/2017 Melbourne Cup Public Holiday 

 Wednesday 08/11/2017 Year 9 Herbert Smith Freehills Mentoring Graduation  

 Wednesday 08/11/2017 Year 8 Camp – The Summit – to Friday 10/11/2017 

 Wednesday 08/11/2017 Year 9 Bushwacked Camp - to Friday 10/11/2017 

 Monday  13/11/2017 Year 10 Revision Week  

 Monday 13/11/2017 Headstart Year 12 2018 – to 24/11/2017 

 Monday 20/11/2017 Year 10 Examinations – to 24/11/2017 

 Friday 24/11/2017 Year 11 students  – Final Day 

 Monday 27/11/2017 Headstart Year 11 2018 – to 08/12/2017 

    

december 

 Friday 01/12/2017 Student Free Day 

 Friday  15/12/2017 Final School Assembly 

 Wednesday 22/12/2017 Last day of school 
 


